0.8 -1.0 :1(Short throw zoom) with Ceiling 
Mount Kit. Bid specific signed MAF from the O.E.M (on OEM 
Letterhead) to be uploaded by the Bidder. Three (03) Years 
onsite OEM Warranty and as per the direction of the Engineer-
in-charge. 

5 Nos. 182546.00 912730.00 INR Nine Lakh Twelve 
Thousand Seven Hundred 
Thirty  & Paise  Zero  Only 

2 

SITC of 133"(16:9) Projector screen with Tubular Motorized 
screen with LVC, I.R Remote and comes with Matte White 
Fiberglass Fabric. Bid specific signed MAF from the O.E.M (on 
OEM Letterhead) to be uploaded by the Bidder. 
Three (03) Years onsite OEM Warranty and as per the 
direction of the Engineer-in-charge. 

5 Nos. 61798.96 308994.80 INR Three Lakh Eight 
Thousand Nine Hundred 
Ninety Four & Paise Eighty  
Only 

3 SITC of 65-inch UHD commercial Android display with a 
3840x2160 resolution, 400 nits brightness, and 24/7 
operational capability, 4K Ultra HD IPS display with minimum 
400 NITS brightness, Built in Speaker(10W + 10W), Cortex-

[...]

rotatable wall- mount bracket and flexible viewing angle 
adjustment. Bid specific signed MAF from the O.E.M (on OEM 
Letterhead) to be uploaded by the Bidder. Three (03) Years 
onsite OEM Warranty and as per the direction of the Engineer-
in-charge. 

10 Nos. 80741.50 807415.00 INR Eight Lakh Seven 
Thousand Four Hundred 
Fifteen & Paise  Zero  Only 

4 SITC of Digital Podium with 21.5" display, HDMI, USB 
connectivity, i7 12Gen, 16 RAM PC, indode 19" Rack. Bid 
specific signed MAF from the O.E.M (on OEM Letterhead) to 
be uploaded by the Bidder. Three (03) Years onsite OEM 
Warranty and as per the direction of the Engineer-in-charge. 

5 Nos. 126378.00 631890.00 INR Six Lakh Thirty One 
Thousand Eight Hundred 
Ninety  & Paise  Zero  Only 

5 

SITC of IP 66 Rated weatherized Full range Passive wall 
mount loudspeaker with LF: 6" or better, HF : 1" or better 
having Frequency Response (+/-3 dB) : 65Hz - 20 kHz or 
better, RMS power : 60 W at 8 Ohms or better, Maximum SPL:

[...]

degree X 120 degree or better, OEM mounting arrangement 
to be supplied. CE Certification or more. Bid specific signed 
MAF from the O.E.M (on OEM Letterhead) to be uploaded by 
the Bidder. 
Three (03) Years onsite OEM Warranty and as per the 
direction of the Engineer-in-charge. 

30 Nos. 24573.50 737205.00 INR Seven Lakh Thirty Seven 
Thousand Two Hundred Five & 
Paise  Zero  Only 

6 SITC of Quad Channel power amplifier, RMS/AES power 
handling @ 4 Ω : 4 x 250 W, @ 8 Ohms : 4 x 130 W, @ 8 Ohm 
Bridge : 2 x 500 W, Frequency response: 20 Hz - 20 kHz, 
Signal / Noise: > 90 dB, THD+N (@ 1 kHz): < 0.1%, Crosstalk

[...]

use is permitted, but the combination of devices is not 
accepted. Bid specific signed MAF from the O.E.M (on OEM 
Letterhead) to be uploaded by the Bidder. Three(03) Years 
onsite OEM Warranty and as per the direction of the Engineer-
in-charge. 

5 Nos. 89868.80 449344.00  Four Hundred Forty Nine 
Thousand Three Hundred 
Forty Four & point  Zero  Only 

7 SITC of Full rack 19” 1RU processor mainframe with sixteen 
user-configured card slots. Selectable 48 & 96kHz sampling 
rates. Integrated license-activated AEC. Dual core processing 
40-bit floating DSP .Front panel OLED display with jog wheel.

[...]

device (chassis) use is permitted, but the combination of 
devices is not accepted. Bid specific signed MAF from the 
O.E.M (on OEM Letterhead) to be uploaded by the Bidder. 
Three(03) Years onsite OEM Warranty and as per the 
direction of the Engineer-in-charge. 

5 Nos. 412554.00 2062770.00  Two Million Sixty Two 
Thousand Seven Hundred 
Seventy  & point  Zero  Only 

8 SITC of Digital Wireless UHF handheld microphone set with 
Rack receiver having 56 MHz or higher of switching bandwidth 
and equidistant spacing enables up to 90 channels or more 
along with 2,240 selectable frequencies for fine-tuning.